ESF PLAGNE-CENTRE (LA) : Chamois du 10/03/2022 a 11h30

Edité le 18/12/2024 & 05h29

Ouvreur
GAY MICKAEL

6.00

30.26

28.54

Or

Vermeil

Argent

Bronze

Cabri

Pourcentage

17.00%

35.00%

55.00%

75.00%

80.00%

Temps

33.39

38.52

44.23

49.94

51.37

Clt Identité S. An Cat. Temps. P.Cse Médaille P.Open
1|LEGENTIL LAURENT M| 1988 MA1 39.38 30.38 Argent 41.98
2| TULLIEZ YANIS M| 2011 MIC 40.89 34.62 Argent 46.22
3|BERTRAND BENJAMIN M| 1990 MA1 41.05 35.06 Argent 46.66
4(CHELTIEL ANTOINE M| 1983 MA1 46.28 49.73 Bronze 61.33
5|BROCK THOMAS M| 1994 SEN 47.94 54.38 Bronze 65.98
6|COLLE ARTHUR M| 1993 SEN 48.19 55.08 Bronze 66.68
7|BERTRAND PATRICK M| 1955 MA4 48.61 56.26 Bronze 67.86
8 |BOLLINGER HELENE F| 1992 SEN 55.36 75.18 86.78

DEBAS JEROME M| 1986 MA1 ABD
PLANTROSE JULIEN M| 1993 SEN ABD
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